B&R Enclosures
CONTROL STATIONS - STAINLESS STEEL
brenclosures.com.au
ALSO AVAILABLE:
IECEx Certified options for
use in Hazardous Areas
(Zones 1, 2 & 21, 22).
2   Technical Information – Control Stations

Control Stations - Stainless Steel
Pushbutton Enclosures with Mounting Flanges
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number
External Internal Mounting Centres
Height
(A)
Width
(B)
Depth
(C)
Useable Depth
(D)
Height
(E)
Width
(F)
Push Button
Cut Outs
Cable
Entries Weight (kg)
CS11/S 152 97 93 90 132 67 – – 1.1
CS12/S 199 97 93 90 179 67 – – 1.5
CS13/S 245 97 93 90 225 67 – – 1.8
CS14/S 290 97 93 90 270 67 – – 2.0
CS16/S 383 97 93 90 363 67 – – 2.7
CS11/SH22 152 97 93 90 132 67 1 x 22mm 1 x M20 1.1
CS12/SH22 199 97 93 90 179 67 2 x 22mm 1 x M20 1.5
CS13/SH22 245 97 93 90 225 67 3 x 22mm 1 x M25 1.8
CS14/SH22 290 97 93 90 270 67 4 x 22mm 1 x M25 2.0
CS16/SH22 383 97 93 90 363 67 6 x 22mm 1 x M25 2.7
CS33/SH22 245 272 93 90 225 197 9 x 22mm 2 x M25 3
CS11/SH30 152 97 93 90 132 67 1 x 30mm 1 x M20 1.1
CS12/SH30 199 97 93 90 179 67 2 x 30mm 1 x M20 1.5
CS13/SH30 245 97 93 90 225 67 3 x 30mm 1 x M25 1.8
CS14/SH30 290 97 93 90 270 67 4 x 30mm 1 x M25 2.0
CS16/SH30 383 97 93 90 363 67 6 x 30mm 1 x M25 2.7
CS33/SH30 245 272 93 90 225 197 9 x 30mm 2 x M25 3
Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Product Height Width Depth Weight (kg)
CSDC1-6/S Dust cover suitable for CS1* 400 170 145 2.9
CSDC33/S Dust cover suitable for CS3* 400 310 165 3.8
CSP22/S M22 Plug – – – –
CSP30/S M30 Plug – – – –
DID YOU KNOW?
IECEx Certified options are available
for use in Hazardous Areas (Zones 1,
2 & 21, 22).
Contact your local sales representative
to discuss your requirements.
?
  Technical Information – Control Stations   4
Control Stations - Stainless Steel
Pushbutton Enclosures with Mounting Flanges
B F
Front View
C
Side View
30mm Cut Outs 22mm Cut Outs No Cut Outs
Front View
(Lid Removed)
A E
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
22.5mm cut out
55
.5
55
.5
55 55
55
55 55